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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Female  200 Free Relay
PIAA Girls Swimming & Diving Championships 1 Y A Relay CON 3/13/2013  1:38.22 F

Laura McClintick (10) Grace Wydeven (11)Allison Kirkby (12) Abby Mack (11)

Linda Ashmead  (09) Kaitlin Benjamin  (11) Amber Zimmerman  (10) Rebecca Yao  (12)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 2 Y A Relay UDA 2/15/2013   1:40.05 F

Alison McDonough (11) Meggie Leitz (11)Erika Fimple (12) Samantha Campbell (11)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 3 Y A Relay HAV 2/15/2013   1:42.16 F

Emily E. Wolfe (10) Candace C. Brown (11)Elizabeth M. Verzella (11) Maddie Hart (9)

2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 4 Y A Relay SH 2/28/2013   1:42.25 F

Frances Resweber (9) Kate Lyons (10)Alice Roberts (11) Kate Willis (11)

Abby Kennedy  (11) Emily Morrissette  (12)

2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 5 Y A Relay RAD 2/28/2013   1:42.82 F

Lucy Fulton (10) Heather McShea (11)Tatyana Smolyansky (11) Laura Packer (10)

Christine Wei  (12) Jena Mainardi  (12) Julia Condran  (09) Evie Cai  (11)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 6 Y A Relay SPR 2/15/2013   1:43.80 F

Lauren Notorfrancesco (12) Jessica Thorpe (10)Kristin Roberts-O'Brien (11) Kylene Ronayne (11)

2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 7 Y A Relay SDC 2/28/2013   1:44.07 F

Lauren Notorfrancesco (11) Kristin Roberts-O'Brien (11)Jessica Thorpe (10) Kylene Ronayne (11)

Rose Georgias  (11) Holly Sinnott  (12) Christina Orlando  (12)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 8 Y A Relay PNC 2/15/2013   1:44.84 F

Mary Kate Boylan (11) Gianna Paul (11)Meghan Rockwell (10) Lauren Woznicki (09)

Garnet Valley vs Lower Meroin 9 Y A Relay GAV 1/28/2013   1:46.48 F

Lauren Early (12) Lauren Minford (11)Erin Diggory (12) Skyler Berrardi (10)

Upper Darby at Ridley 10 Y A Relay RID 12/12/2012   1:46.49 F

Christine Sibley (11) Amelia Hamilton (12)Gabrielle Louden (11) Kiera Wadsworth (9)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 11 Y A Relay LME 2/15/2013   1:47.70 F

Kathleen Peng (11) Ailish Dougherty (10)Marina Forster (12) Arielle Anderer (11)

2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 12 Y A Relay MN 2/28/2013   1:50.04 F

Marissa Loro (10) Tara McCloskey (9)Karly Feinberg (12) Michelle Hallinan (12)

Samantha O'Keefe  (9) Makaela Somma  (11) Maryann O. Uhlman  (12)

Female  200 Medley Relay
PIAA Girls Swimming & Diving Championships 1 Y A Relay HAV 3/13/2013   1:47.59 P

Maddie Hart (9) Emily E. Wolfe (10)Annie O'Brien (11) Candace C. Brown (11)

Elizabeth M. Verzella  (11) Devon E. Shaw  (11) Kelly R. Devlin  (11) Gail C. Chambers  (11)

2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 2 Y A Relay RAD 2/28/2013   1:49.45 F

Tatyana Smolyansky (11) Heather McShea (11)Evie Cai (11) Laura Packer (10)

Julia Condran  (09) Lucy Fulton  (10) Christine Wei  (12) Jena Mainardi  (12)

2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 3 Y A Relay CON 2/28/2013   1:50.60 F

Nikki Bookwalter (11) Kaitlin Benjamin (11)Amber Zimmerman (10) Allison Kirkby (12)

Grace Wydeven  (11) Abby Mack  (11) Laura McClintick  (10) Emily Booz  (09)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 4 Y A Relay UDA 2/15/2013   1:53.74 F

Alison McDonough (11) Meggie Leitz (11)Erika Fimple (12) Samantha Campbell (11)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 5 Y A Relay GAV 2/15/2013   1:53.89 F

Lauren Minford (11) Catherine Yang (10)Lauren Early (12) Skyler Berrardi (10)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 6 Y A Relay RID 2/15/2013   1:54.20 F

Samantha Wingate (12) Allison Cardow (11)Gabrielle Louden (11) Kiera Wadsworth (9)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 7 Y A Relay PNC 2/15/2013   1:54.71 F

Mary Kate Boylan (11) Gianna Paul (11)Mariah Kozub (10) Lauren Woznicki (09)

Jamie Lansberry  (10) Nicolette LaRosa  (11) Meghan Rockwell  (10) Rebecca Cave  (10)

Ridley vs. Lower Merion 8 Y A Relay LME 2/5/2013   2:00.02 F

Nadia Klincewicz (12) Sarah Silberg (9)Annaika Khoday (9) Ailish Dougherty (10)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 9 Y A Relay SH 2/15/2013   2:00.49 F

Abigal Townend (9) Hallie Yancey (12)Kathryn Restrepo (11) Kate Willis (11)
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2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 10 Y A Relay MN 2/28/2013   2:02.91 F

Makaela Somma (11) Tara McCloskey (9)Maryann O. Uhlman (12) Karly Feinberg (12)

Michelle Hallinan  (12) Samantha O'Keefe  (9)

RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELD (D) 11 Y A Relay SDC 1/25/2013   2:03.11 F

Kylene Ronayne (11) Kristin Roberts-O'Brien (11)Rose Georgias (11) Jessica Thorpe (10)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 12 Y A Relay SPR 2/15/2013   2:04.30 F

Amanda Dezzi (10) Rose Georgias (11)Lindsay Kern (11) Christina Orlando (12)

Female  400 Free Relay
2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 1 Y A Relay CON 2/28/2013   3:32.52 F

Kaitlin Benjamin (11) Grace Wydeven (11)Allison Kirkby (12) Abby Mack (11)

Amber Zimmerman  (10) Laura McClintick  (10) Rebecca Yao  (12) Nikki Bookwalter  (11)

2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 2 Y A Relay HAV 2/28/2013   3:39.12 F

Emily E. Wolfe (10) Candace C. Brown (11)Elizabeth M. Verzella (11) Maddie Hart (9)

Emily Bolter  (12) Ellie Houck  (12) Tara A. Ryan  (9) Gail C. Chambers  (11)

2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 3 Y A Relay UDA 2/28/2013   3:42.79 F

Alison McDonough (11) Meggie Leitz (11)Erika Fimple (12) Samantha Campbell (11)

Siobhan McDonough  (10) Tess Leitz  (10) Katie Jordan  (11) Mackenzie Brennan  (12)

2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 4 Y A Relay RID 2/28/2013   3:43.58 F

Kiera Wadsworth (9) Gabrielle Louden (11)Christine Sibley (11) Allison Cardow (11)

Amelia Hamilton  (12) Samantha Wingate  (12) Brooke Hagan  (11) Brianna Celotto  (11)

2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 5 Y A Relay GAV 2/28/2013   3:45.56 F

Lauren Early (12) Lauren Minford (11)Erin Diggory (12) Skyler Berrardi (10)

Caroline Finnell  (12) Cayla Guzewski  (12) Catherine Yang  (10) Colleen Peck  (11)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 6 Y A Relay LME 2/15/2013   3:46.37 F

Sarah Silberg (9) Arielle Anderer (11)Kathleen Peng (11) Marina Forster (12)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 7 Y A Relay RAD 2/15/2013   3:48.44 F

Laura Packer (10) Tatyana Smolyansky (11)Evie Cai (11) Heather McShea (11)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 8 Y A Relay SH 2/15/2013   3:50.34 F

Abby Kennedy (11) Hallie Yancey (12)Emily Morrissette (12) Frances Resweber (9)

2013 Girls Central League Championships 9 Y A Relay SPR 2/15/2013   3:51.66 F

Lauren Notorfrancesco (12) Jessica Thorpe (10)Kristin Roberts-O'Brien (11) Kylene Ronayne (11)

Penncrest vs Springfield Delco 10 Y A Relay SDC 12/20/2012   3:58.57 F

Lauren Notorfrancesco (11) Kristin Roberts-O'Brien (11)Jessica Thorpe (10) Kylene Ronayne (11)

2013 District 1 Girls Swimming Championships 11 Y A Relay MN 2/28/2013   4:00.03 F

Marissa Loro (10) Makaela Somma (11)Karly Feinberg (12) Michelle Hallinan (12)

Tara McCloskey  (9) Samantha O'Keefe  (9) Maryann O. Uhlman  (12)

Garnet Valley vs Penncrest 12 Y A Relay PNC 12/18/2012   4:01.57 F

Mary Kate Boylan (11) Gianna Paul (11)Meghan Rockwell (10) Lauren Woznicki (09)

Male  200 Free Relay
2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 1 Y A Relay HAV 2/28/2013   1:28.42 F

Connor A. Hart (11) Robert K. Keehn (11)Brendan P. Ryan (11) Steve Cassel (11)

Baret A. Lyon  (12) Dan Lawrey  (9) James D. Turley  (10) Andrew Zalles  (12)

2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 2 Y A Relay GAV 2/28/2013   1:29.09 F

Andrew Woerth (10) Alex Schmitt (12)Max Cislo (11) Anthony Richardson (12)

John McGrogan  (11) Oliver Fehlandt  (11) Ivan Michalovic  (10) Joseph Sacht  (10)

2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 3 Y A Relay RAD 2/28/2013   1:29.39 F

Trip Caulfield (12) Declan Evans (12)Kevin Cox (12) Ryan Freedman (11)

Tim Caulfield  (10) Jeremy Pedersen  (11) Steve Giannella  (9) Scotty Nye  (12)

Garnet Valley vs Conestoga 4 Y A Relay CON 1/30/2013   1:29.48 F

Waylon Jin (10) Alex Schon (11)Brian A. Jay (12) Michael A. Ashmead (11)

2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 5 Y A Relay UDA 2/28/2013   1:30.24 F

Andrew Karsh (10) John B. Mulholland (12)Dan Burns (12) Tom Brennan (11)

Greg Walters  (12) Darin Garner  (12) Justin Ascareggi  (12) Kyle Chaya  (12)
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2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 6 Y A Relay SH 2/28/2013   1:30.85 F

Tom Platt (11) Drew Resweber (12)Ben Wolters (10) Clay Resweber (11)

Bailey Williamson  (11) Robert Boorum  (12) Tim McCullough  (12) Ellis Driscoll  (11)

Penncrest vs Upper Darby 7 Y A Relay PNC 1/22/2013   1:32.55 F

Daniel Rosenberger (09) Ian Swindell (12)Iago Dall'Orto (12) Philip Nawn (10)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 8 Y A Relay SPR 2/15/2013   1:34.88 F

Sean Swartz (12) Wil Seifried (10)Greg Murphy (11) Matt Quagliariello (11)

Billy Booth  (9) Alex Kmetz  (10) Dave McCann  (10)

Ridley vs. Lower Merion 9 Y A Relay RID 2/5/2013   1:35.06 F

Quinton Beck (11) Joe Vannucci (11)Brett Korn (9) Shane Dugan (12)

Ridley vs. Springfield 10 Y A Relay SDC 1/22/2013   1:35.63 F

Sean Swartz (12) Greg Murphy (11)Dan Stewart (11) Wil Seifried (10)

Lower Merion vs Springfield 11 Y A Relay LME 1/30/2013   1:37.10 F

Parker Lauren (12) Kyle Michio (9)Andrew Pasquier (12) Tristan McConnel (11)

Marple vs. Penncrest 12 Y A Relay MN 12/10/2012   1:37.33 F

Ron Feinberg (9) Eric P. Barmes (9)Johnny Truax (9) Panagiotis D. Tzumakaris (12)

Male  200 Medley Relay
PIAA Boys Swimming & Diving Championships 1 Y A Relay RAD 3/13/2013   1:34.58 F

Ryan Freedman (11) Eli Avart (10)Mitchell Gartland (11) Trip Caulfield (12)

Kevin Cox  (12) Euno Park  (10) Jeremy Pedersen  (11) Steve Giannella  (9)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2 Y A Relay CON 2/15/2013   1:37.93 F

Raju Kolluru (11) Alex Schon (11)Brian A. Jay (12) Michael A. Ashmead (11)

2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 3 Y A Relay UDA 2/28/2013   1:38.59 F

John B. Mulholland (12) Dan Burns (12)Greg Walters (12) Tom Brennan (11)

Andrew Karsh  (10) Justin Ascareggi  (12) Darin Garner  (12) Kyle Chaya  (12)

2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 4 Y A Relay HAV 2/28/2013   1:39.77 F

Brendan P. Ryan (11) Andrew Zalles (12)Zack Nelson (10) Robert K. Keehn (11)

Connor A. Hart  (11) Steve Cassel  (11) Coire F. Gavin-Hanner  (11) Dan Lawrey  (9)

2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 5 Y A Relay GAV 2/28/2013   1:40.28 F

Ivan Michalovic (10) Andrew Woerth (10)Max Cislo (11) Anthony Richardson (12)

Alex Schmitt  (12) John McGrogan  (11) Oliver Fehlandt  (11) Joseph Sacht  (10)

2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 6 Y A Relay PNC 2/28/2013   1:41.79 F

Daniel Rosenberger (09) Philip Nawn (10)Iago Dall'Orto (12) Ian Swindell (12)

Adam Hosier  (11) Nathan Hosier  (09) Mike Paul  (09) Liam Nawn  (09)

2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 7 Y A Relay RID 2/28/2013   1:42.22 F

Joe Vannucci (11) Todd Walker (12)Quinton Beck (11) Shane Dugan (12)

Ryan Hagan  (11) Andrew Stasis  (11) Bobby Schmidt  (12) Brett Korn  (9)

RADNOR VS. STRATH HAVEN 8 Y A Relay SH 1/22/2013   1:43.87 F

Clay Resweber (11) Robert Boorum (12)Ben Wolters (10) Tom Platt (11)

Lower Merion vs Springfield 9 Y A Relay SDC 1/30/2013*   1:47.71 F

Wil Seifried (10) Sean Swartz (12)Greg Murphy (11) Dan Stewart (11)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 9 Y A Relay MN 2/15/2013*   1:47.71 F

Ron Feinberg (9) Panagiotis D. Tzumakaris (12)Johnny Truax (9) Kyle Bohn (10)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 11 Y A Relay LME 2/15/2013   1:49.84 F

John Millar (11) Dan Mathews (10)Tristan McConnel (11) Parker Lauren (12)

Harriton vs. Springfield 12 Y A Relay HAR 12/10/2012   1:54.12 F

Matthew Heath Rickenbach (12) Alex Watson (9)Will Snyder (9) Nat Snyder (12)

Male  400 Free Relay
2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 1 Y A Relay CON 2/15/2013   3:12.82 F

Michael A. Ashmead (11) Brian A. Jay (12)Raju Kolluru (11) Alex Schon (11)

2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 2 Y A Relay HAV 2/28/2013   3:15.48 F

Connor A. Hart (11) Robert K. Keehn (11)Brendan P. Ryan (11) Steve Cassel (11)

Dan Lawrey  (9) James D. Turley  (10) Baret A. Lyon  (12) Kevin J. Martin  (10)
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2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 3 Y A Relay PNC 2/28/2013   3:16.95 F

Philip Nawn (10) Daniel Rosenberger (09)Ian Swindell (12) Iago Dall'Orto (12)

Adam Hosier  (11) Nathan Hosier  (09) Liam Nawn  (09) Mike Paul  (09)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 4 Y A Relay GAV 2/15/2013   3:20.71 F

Alex Schmitt (12) Andrew Woerth (10)Ivan Michalovic (10) Anthony Richardson (12)

2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 5 Y A Relay RID 2/28/2013   3:22.11 F

Joe Vannucci (11) Quinton Beck (11)Todd Walker (12) Shane Dugan (12)

Bobby Schmidt  (12) Andrew Stasis  (11) Ryan Hagan  (11) Brett Korn  (9)

2013 District 1 Boys Swimming Championships 6 Y A Relay RAD 2/28/2013   3:23.13 F

Kevin Cox (12) Scotty Nye (12)Mitchell Gartland (11) Declan Evans (12)

Tim Caulfield  (10) Trip Caulfield  (12) Steve Giannella  (9) Jeremy Pedersen  (11)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 7 Y A Relay UDA 2/15/2013   3:24.59 F

Tom Brennan (11) Dan Burns (12)Andrew Karsh (10) John B. Mulholland (12)

Strath Haven vs. Penncrest 8 Y A Relay SH 1/24/2013   3:27.06 F

Tom Platt (11) Tim McCullough (12)Robert Boorum (12) Clay Resweber (11)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 9 Y A Relay SPR 2/15/2013   3:31.05 F

Sean Swartz (12) Wil Seifried (10)Greg Murphy (11) Billy Booth (9)

Alex Kmetz  (10) Dave McCann  (10)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 10 Y A Relay MN 2/15/2013   3:32.83 F

Ron Feinberg (9) Johnny Truax (9)Panagiotis D. Tzumakaris (12) Kyle Bohn (10)

Eric P. Barmes  (9) Julian S. Farrer  (11) Luke Megonigal  (10)

RADNOR VS. SPRINGFIELD (D) 11 Y A Relay SDC 1/25/2013   3:33.49 F

Sean Swartz (12) Greg Murphy (11)Wil Seifried (10) Dan Stewart (11)

2013 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 12 Y A Relay LME 2/15/2013   3:34.00 F

Andrew Pasquier (12) Gal Aharoni (10)Parker Lauren (12) Tristan McConnel (11)

Robbie Warshaw  (11)

Mixed  200 Medley Relay
Ridley vs. Lower Merion 1 Y C Relay RID 2/5/2013  2:09.39 F

Dan Geibler (11) Mitchell Cardow (9)Jordan Benner (9) Tom Tricome (10)


